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                                            MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

                                                                  KOTTAYAM 

 
No. 1052/EB 7/1/2019/EB 7                                                                                 31/01/2019                               

 

IX Semester D.D.(Dual  Degree) MCA(Regular) Examinations - January  2019 
 

SCHEDULE  OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS  
 

 

 

Sl 

No. 

 

       

 

Name of College 

DMCA906-Software 

Lab XIV-Compiler Lab 

DMCA907-Software Lab 

XV-Cloud computing 

Lab 

 

Date of Examination 

 

 

Date of Examination 

1 Amal Jyothi College of Engineering, 

Kanjirapally 

13/02/19 

 

14/02/19 

11/02/19 

 

12/02/19 

 

2 

 

SCMS School  of  Technology  & 

Management,  Muttom, Aluva 

 

11/02/19 

 

12/02/19 

13/02/19 

 

14/02/19 

3 Sree Narayana Guru Institute of Science 

&  Technology,Paravoor 

13/02/19 

 

14/02/19 

11/02/19 

 

12/02/19 

 

4 

De Paul Institute of Science & 

Technology,  Angamaly 
 

11/02/19 

 

 

08/02/19 

 

5 

 

Christ Knowledge City, Airapuram, 

Ernakulam 

 

 

12/02/19 

 

06/02/19 

 

 

 

                                                                                                             Sd/- 
                                                                             ASSISTANT REGISTRAR –XI  (EXAMS)                               

                                                                                  FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


