

No. 1052/EB 7/1/2019/EB 7

31/01/2019

## IX Semester D.D.(Dual Degree) MCA(Regular) Examinations - January 2019

## **SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS**

Sl		DMCA906-Software Lab XIV-Compiler Lab	DMCA907-Software Lab XV-Cloud computing Lab
No.	Name of College	Date of Examination	Date of Examination
1	Amal Jyothi College of Engineering, Kanjirapally	13/02/19 14/02/19	11/02/19 12/02/19
2	SCMS School of Technology & Management, Muttom, Aluva	11/02/19 12/02/19	13/02/19 14/02/19
3	Sree Narayana Guru Institute of Science & Technology,Paravoor	13/02/19 14/02/19	11/02/19 12/02/19
4	De Paul Institute of Science & Technology, Angamaly	11/02/19	08/02/19
5	Christ Knowledge City, Airapuram, Ernakulam	12/02/19	06/02/19

Sd/-ASSISTANT REGISTRAR -XI (EXAMS) FOR CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS